Active Power Filter   (APF)
Static VAR Generator  (SVG)
The power behind competitiveness
Delta PQC Series
Power Quality Solution
www.deltaww.com ｜ www.deltapowersolutions.com
1
About Delta Group

Product Type: PQC series Active Power Filter (APF)
PQCA-□□□-□□□-□□□ □ □ □
Wiring Type:  3---3P3W
                      4---3P4W
APF System Capacity:  50---50Amp                300---300Amp
                                      75---75Amp                500---500Amp
                                      100---100Amp            525---525Amp
                                      150---150Amp
                                      System capacity is a combination of APF modules capacity.
12
PQC Series APF Model
APF System Type Structure Model Name APF Capacity Dimension (W×D×H) Weight (kg)
Independent Module
System
Wall-mounted
PQCA-400-50-50WC4 50A 440×174×522mm 30
PQCA-400-100-100WC3(4) 100A 700×195×800mm 75
Draw Type Modular
PQCA-400-50-50DM3(4) 50A 440×522×174mm 30
PQCA-400-75-75DM3(4) 75A 440×522×174mm 42
Fixed Type Modular
PQCA-400-50-50FM3(4) 50A 440×522×174mm 30
PQCA-400-75-75FM3(4) 75A 440×522×174mm 42
PQCA-400-100-100PM3(4) 100A 600×606×190mm 53
PQCA-400-100-100FM3(4) 100A 600×725×220mm 65
PQCA-690-100-100FM3 100A 600×725×270mm 78
Cabinet System
(Multiple Modules) Fixed Type Cabinet
PQCA-400-50-100DC3(4) 100A 600×800×2000mm 275
PQCA-400-75-150DC3(4) 150A 600×800×2000mm 295
PQCA-400-75-225DC3(4) 225A 600×800×2000mm 350
PQCA-400-75-525DC3(4) 525A 600×800×2000mm 570
PQCA-400-50-100FC3(4) 100A 600×800×2000mm 255
PQCA-400-75-150FC3(4) 150A 600×800×2000mm 275
PQCA-400-100-200PC3(4) 200A 800×1000×2000mm 325
PQCA-400-100-200FC3(4) 200A 800×1000×2000mm 350
PQCA-400-75-225FC3(4) 225A 600×800×2000mm 320
PQCA-400-100-300PC3(4) 300A 800×1000×2000mm 380
PQCA-400-100-300FC3(4) 300A 800×1000×2000mm 415
PQCA-400-75-375FC3(4) 375A 600×800×2000mm 410
PQCA-400-100-400PC3(4) 400A 800×1000×2000mm 435
PQCA-400-100-400FC3(4) 400A 800×1000×2000mm 480
PQCA-400-100-500PC3(4) 500A 800×1000×2000mm 490
PQCA-400-100-500FC3(4) 500A 800×1000×2000mm 545
PQCA-690-100-300FC3(4) 300A 800×1000×2000mm 460
PQCA-690-100-400FC3(4) 400A 800×1000×2000mm 540
PQCA-690-100-500FC3(4) 500A 800×1000×2000mm 620
13
Delta PQC Series APF Technical Specification
Electrical Specification
Rated Voltage AC 400V AC 690V

Compensation Results: Fundamental Power Factor (Cosφ) was improved
from 0.82 to 0.99, current RMS value was reduced from 1335A to 1116A
(around 16%).
Power and Energy were recorded by Fluke 435, as below.
Delta’s PQC Series SVG Actual Compensation Performance
Power and Energy
Power and Energy
17
Delta PQC Series SVG System Selection
PQC Series SVG Naming Rule
PQC Series SVG Model
SVG System Type Structure Model Name SVG Capacity Dimension (W×D×H) Weight (kg)
Independent Module
System
Wall-mounted
PQCS-400-50-50WC4 50kVar 440×174×600mm 30
PQCS-400-100-100WC3(4) 100kVar 700×150×800mm 75
Fixed Type Modular
PQCS-400-50-50FM3(4) 50kVar 440×522×174mm 30
PQCS-400-100-100PM3(4) 100kVar 600×606×190mm 53
Cabinet System
(Multiple Modules) Fixed Type Cabinet
PQCS-400-50-100FC3(4) 100kVar 600×800×2000mm 255
PQCS-400-50-150FC3(4) 150kVar 600×800×2000mm 290
PQCS-400-50-200FC3(4) 200kVar 600×800×2000mm 325
PQCS-400-50-250FC3(4) 250kVar 600×800×2000mm 360
PQCS-400-50-300FC3(4) 300kVar 600×800×2000mm 395
PQCS-400-50-350FC3(4) 350kVar 600×800×2000mm 430
PQCS-400-100-200PC3(4) 200kVar 800×1000×2000mm 325
PQCS-400-100-300PC3(4) 300kVar 800×1000×2000mm 380
PQCS-400-100-400PC3(4) 400kVar 800×1000×2000mm 435
PQCS-400-100-500PC3(4) 500kVar 800×1000×2000mm 490
PQCS-400-100-600PC3(4) 600kVar 800×1000×2000mm 545
PQCS-400-100-700PC3(4) 700kVar 800×1000×2000mm 600
Rated Voltage: 400---400V
Product Type: PQC series Static VAR Generator (SVG)
SVG Module Capacity: 50---50kvar       100---100kvar
System Type:  M---Independent Module System